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RICHWOOD ON THE RIVER

EXCLUSIVE CATERERS ¢ PREFERRED VENDORS

Richwood on the River works with exclusive caterers.

You must choose from the following list for your
reception &rehearsal dinner.

FULL-SERVICE CATERERS:

Catering staff stay for the entire duration of your

event and execute all of Richwood’s end-of-the-
night requirements (available to you at your
request).

Dining with Gabor & More™*-
diningwithgabor@gmail.com

Eat Well Celebrations & Feasts-
events@eatwellonline.com

Rosemary's Catering- dbratcher@therkgroup.com

Village Pantry Catering-
jillh@villagepantrycatering.com

**Dining with Gabor does not provide bar service

PARTIAL SERVICE CATERERS

Catering staff stay as needed to execute dinner
service. When hiring this caterer, additional
Richwood staff is required to finish your event.
Pricing for additional staff is available upon
request during your planning process.

City Barbeque- (888) 386-4332

Food Obsessions Catering-
Jrhodus@foodobsessionscatering.com
Kingsley Meats & Catering™*-
kingsley@kingsleycatering.com

Manciata Catering- brenda@fistfulweddings.com

Mark’s Feed Store- (502) 244-6275

Martin’s Bar-B-Que Joint-
TRStruck@MartinsBBQjoint.com

Mozzapi- catering@mozzapi.com

Paradise Cove Catering
paradisecovecatering@hotmail.com

Parkhurst Dining- cfink@parkhurstdining.com
Rolling Pin Catering- aayersiz13@aol.com

**Kingsley will do full service when bar services are added

Food Trucks:

Black Rock Grille- charles@blackrockgrille.com
Fistful of Tacos- weddings@fistfuloftacos.com
House of Brisket- houseofbrisket@yahoo.com
Pakalana's Poke Wagon- chuckandisa@yahoo.com
Red Top Hot Dogs- (502)640-2032

Troublemakers-
troublemakersfoodtruck@gmail.com

Attire:

Betty Jeffries (wedding dresses)- www.bettyjeffries.com
James Dell (men’s apparel)- www.jamesdell.shop

*Both stores located in Madison, IN

BAR SERVICES:

Naked by Sunday- nakedbysunday@gmail.com
Professional Bar Service- amy@professionalbarservice.com

CAKES & DESSERTS:

Allie Baked, LLC- alliebaked@gmail.com

The BonBonerie- weddings@bonbonerie.com

Horst's Little Bakery Haus (Madison Hilltop)- (812) 265-1295
Louisville Chocolate Fountain-
anne@louisvillechocolatefountain.com

Spoon Fulla Sugar- info@aspoonfullasugar.com (pick up only)

Two Sweet Cotton Candy Cart- twosweetcottoncandy2@gmail.com

Besides our Exclusive Catering List, all of the Preferred Vendors
listed are simply recommendations. We enjoy working with these
vendors and they ave familiar with our property; thus making
your planning process that much easier.
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FLORISTS:

Blooms Floral Studio-bloomsfloralstudio@gmail.com
Blossom Ridge- Melanie@blossomridgeflowerfarm.com
Hazelfield Farm- hazelfieldfarm@hotmail.com

Ophelia Blue- opheliablueflowerco@gmail.com
Something Borrowed Blooms (floral & decor rental)-
info@sbblooms.com

HAIR & MAKEUP/SKINCARE:

BRIDEface- Contact via website

Cinci Makeup- kelly@cincimakeup.com

Flawless Hair & Makeup- flawless. hm@gmail.com

Mane Attractions- (812) 265-4003

Southern Bridal Styles- southernbridalstyles@yahoo.com

LocAL ACCOMMODATIONS:

Clifty Inn- (812) 265-4135

Comfort Inn- (812) 273-4443

The Chandler Hotel- Matt@thechandlerhotel.com
East Main Lofts- hello@eastmainlofts.com
Fairfield Inn & Suites- (812) 274-5900

Hillside Inn- (812) 265-3221

Holiday Inn Express & Suites- (812) 265-1111
Riverboat Inn & Suites- (812) 265-2361

MISCELLANEOUS:

It’s Better Borrowed (decor rentals)-
Louisville Wedding Fireworks-
bill@louisvilleweddingfireworks.com
Madison Travel Company-
sandy@madisontravelcompany.com
The Pearl Plate (wedding registry)-
support@shopthepearlplate.com

Music:
D] Butlers “Music by Request”- info@djbutlers.com

Elite Events & Entertainment- visionlite.louisville@gmail.com
Extreme Southern Productions- extremedj2o11@hotmail.com

Epic Entertainment- roy@idjlouisville.com

Kritikal Music- kritikal2s@gmail.com

Party Pleasers- (513) 417-8316

String Elegance (live)- natalie@stringelegance.com
The Remedies (band)- gigs@remediesband.com
Romantoast (band)- romantoasttheband@gmail.com
Toad Productions- hello@toadproductions.com

OFFICIANTS:

Melissa Lohr- Officiant
melissa@beautifulmemorieswedding.com

Rev. Kathy Engelhardt- espeakheart@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS:

Brown Stones Photography-
keely@brownstonesphotography.com

Christen Endicott Photography- hello@christenendicott.com
Images by Daniel Michael- Info@DanielMichael.com

Jen Kruskamp Photo- jenkruskampphoto@gmail.com

Kendra Farris Photography-
hello@kendrafarrisphotography.com

Lakin Nicole Photography- lakinnicolephotography@gmail.com
Laura]. Gardner Photography-
laurajgardnerphotography@gmail.com

Love the Renauds- lovetherenauds@gmail.com

Patrick Bandfield Photography- patrickbanfield@hotmail.com
Pottinger Photography- info@pottingerphoto.com

Rivertown Photo Booths- hannah@rivertownphotobooths.com

PLANNERS:

Beautiful Memories Wedding & Event Planning
melissa@beautifulmemorieswedding.com

Edin Events- edinevents@gmail.com

Events by Julie- julieswimevents@gmail.com

KMC Weddings & Events- kmcdestinations@gmail.com
Ladyhawk Events- annette@ladyhawkevents.com

STATIONARY/CALLIGRAPHY:
J. Page Designs- jpagedesignsi@gmail.com
Poeme- poeme@poeme-online.com

TENTS & RENTALS:

Advantage Tent & Party Rental-
justin@advantagetentrental.com

Negangard Tent and Party Rental- ntpr2o2o@yahoo.com

TRANSPORTATION:

Broomtail Carriage Co.- quickmule@aol.com
Madison Trolley- lucy@visitmadison.org

VIDEOGRAPHERS:

Lifetime Films- matt@lifetime-video.com

Love the Renauds- lovetherenauds@gmail.com
MB Wedding Films-michaelrbanfield@gmail.com
Studio 213 Films- david@studio213films.com
Tyler Shives Films- hello@tylershives.com



